



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1529

Bid Number: B-24-0206  
Date: 07/01/2024  
Page: 1 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	38.0	set/s	Brake Pad (XR150)	1,060.00	40,280.00		
2	11.0	pc/s	Brake Pad for H-XR150	450.00	4,950.00		
3	175.0	set/s	Brake Pad, ( H-XRM 125)	800.00	140,000.00		
4	4.0	set/s	Brake Pad, Front (Y-XTZ)	550.00	2,200.00		
5	2.0	pc/s	Brake Pad, JPN for Y-YBR125	850.00	1,700.00		
6	4.0	set/s	Brake Pad, Rear	550.00	2,200.00		
7	137.0	set/s	Brake Shoe (XRM125)	560.00	76,720.00		
8	11.0	pc/s	Brake Shoe for H-XR150	650.00	7,150.00		
9	38.0	set/s	Brake Shoe, for H-XRM	650.00	24,700.00		
10	38.0	set/s	Brake Shoe, Gen. for H-XR150	1,900.00	72,200.00		
11	2.0	pc/s	Brake Shoe, Rear for Y-YBR125	250.00	500.00		
12	6.0	pc/s	Brake Shoe, Rear H-TMX155	200.00	1,200.00		
13	2.0	pc/s	Chain (110L) for H-TMX155	690.00	1,380.00		
14	175.0	pc/s	Chain (110L) for H-XRM	690.00	120,750.00		
15	3.0	pc/s	Chain (120L) for Y-YBR125	690.00	2,070.00		
16	1.0	pc/s	Chain (120L) K-KLX	690.00	690.00		
17	1.0	pc/s	Chain (130L) H-XR125	920.00	920.00		
18	49.0	pc/s	Chain (428), Gen. for H-XR150	1,600.00	78,400.00		
19	4.0	pc/s	Chain 120L for Y-XTZ125	1,200.00	4,800.00		
20	4.0	pc/s	Chain 428, Heavy Duty for K-FRY125	690.00	2,760.00		
21	2.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for H-TMX	110.00	220.00		
SUB-TOTAL					585,790.00		

Purpose: For the maintenance of Motorcycle.

Delivery: PGSO

Period of Delivery: 10 Days



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1529

Bid Number: B-24-0206  
Date: 07/01/2024  
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	1.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for H-XR125	250.00	250.00		
23	43.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for H-XR150	350.00	15,050.00		
24	175.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for H-XRM125	250.00	43,750.00		
25	4.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for K-FRY	150.00	600.00		
26	6.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for Y-STX125	150.00	900.00		
27	5.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for Y-XTX125	250.00	1,250.00		
28	3.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for Y-YBR125	150.00	450.00		
29	4.0	pc/s	Sprocket 14T, Engine for K-FRY125	280.00	1,120.00		
30	4.0	pc/s	Sprocket 14T, Engine for Y-XTZ125	450.00	1,800.00		
31	4.0	pc/s	Sprocket 36T, Rear for K-FRY125	250.00	1,000.00		
32	4.0	pc/s	Sprocket 48T, Rear for Y-XTZ125	920.00	3,680.00		
33	175.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine for H-XR 125	350.00	61,250.00		
34	2.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine (14T) for H-TMX155	120.00	240.00		
35	1.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine (14T) for H-XR125	450.00	450.00		
36	1.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine (14T) for K-KLX	180.00	180.00		
37	3.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine (14T) for Y-YBR125	120.00	360.00		
38	49.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine (17T), Gen. for H-XR150	450.00	22,050.00		
39	116.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear for H-XRM 125	650.00	75,400.00		
40	5.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (36T) for H-XRM110	250.00	1,250.00		
41	54.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (36T) for H-XRM125	250.00	13,500.00		
42	3.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (38T) for H-TMX155	250.00	750.00		
SUB-TOTAL					831,070.00		
Purpose: For the maintenance of Motorcycle. Delivery: PGSO Period of Delivery: 10 Days							



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1529

Bid Number: B-24-0206

Date: 07/01/2024

Page: 3 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
43	2.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (42) for Y-YBR125	400.00	800.00		
44	1.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (45T) for K-KLX	340.00	340.00		
45	49.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (49T), Gen. for H-XR150	920.00	45,080.00		
46	1.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (56T) for H-XR125	850.00	850.00		
47	49.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 3.50 x 17 (Lug Type)	1,950.00	95,550.00		
48	4.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube # 70/90 x 17	1,100.00	4,400.00		
49	4.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube # 80/90 x 17	1,150.00	4,600.00		
50	5.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube (2.75 x 21) (Motocross)	1,750.00	8,750.00		
51	6.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube (3.00 x 17) (Motorcross) H-TMX	1,300.00	7,800.00		
52	4.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube (3.00 x 18) (Motorcross) Y-YBR	1,400.00	5,600.00		
53	5.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube (4.10 x 18) (Motocross)	2,100.00	10,500.00		
54	175.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 2.50 x 17 (Lug type)	1,100.00	192,500.00		
55	176.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 2.75 X 17 (Lug type)	1,200.00	211,200.00		
56	49.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 2.75 x 19 (Lug type)	1,200.00	58,800.00		
57	1.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 3.00 x 17 (Lug type)	1,300.00	1,300.00		
				TOTAL/LOT	1,479,140.00		
Purpose: For the maintenance of Motorcycle.							
Delivery: PGSO							
Period of Delivery: 10 Days							